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Size Chart

3/4
5/6
7/8
9/10

Hood
Cut 2 mirrored
3/8 inch seam allowance
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Knee length

Knee length
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Knee length

Knee length
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Fold

Waist length

Waist length

Waist length

Waist length
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Cloak
Cut 2 on fold
3/8 inch seam allowance


